.A-Tech Instruments Ltd.         Ph: (416) 754-7008         Fax: (416) 754-2351       Email: sales@a-tech.ca      Web: www.a-tech.ca
www.burster.com    .    info@burster.de
Universal Calibrator DIGISTANT®
Model 4422
Application
The DIGISTANT® model 4422 universal calibrator is ideal for
checking and calibrating temperature measurement and control
devices, and documenting the measurement results. The

Tolerance : ± 0.15 bar
Warning Limit : Off
Order Information
Universal calibrator DIGISTANT® model 4422
incl. power pack, manufacturer certificate
with traceability and 1 pair measuring
cables model 4490 Model 4422
DIGI-CAL PC-Software for
DIGISTANT® model 4422 Model 4422-P001
Order Packages
Universal calibrator DIGISTANT® model 4422 incl. power pack,
DIGI-CAL PC-Software model 4422-P001, connecting cable
model 4422-K001 and 1 pair of measuring cables model 4490
with Manufacturer Certificate with
traceability Model 4422-V001
with DKD standard Calibration Certificate
model 44DKD-4422 Model 4422-V002
with Proprietary Calibration Certificate
model 44WKS-4422 Model 4422-V003
Accessories Temperature
1 cable for resistance and Pt 100 measurements,
length 1 m, with banana plugs
(4 pole measurement),